Position

Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse 11l

Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Department

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil
Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil
Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Total Wages

$296,042

$287,429

$264,845

$236,354

$231,670

$226,894

$217,329

$206,945

$206,171

$200,510

$199,680

$178,551

$175,259

$174,185

$171,533

$166,276

$159,677

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$30,859

$53,396

$40,503

$33,946

$59,038

$59,897

$25,401

$58,972

$0

$57,449

$0

$21,593

$56,712

$34,149

$0

$53,275

$0



Lvn IV Certified

Lvn IV Certified

Nursing Assistant

Clinical Nurse Il

Nursing Assistant

Lvn IV Certified

Nursing Assistant

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Lvn IV Certified

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Nursing Assistant

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Lvn IV Certified

Nursing Assistant

Lvn IV Certified

Nursing Assistant

Clinical Nurse Il

Nursing Assistant

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil
Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil
Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

$145,514

$135,812

$129,913

$127,914

$125,907

$125,447

$124,728

$121,297

$117,618

$116,103

$115,920

$114,138

$113,635

$112,564

$111,456

$110,727

$110,579

$109,106

$44,540

$39,003

$39,318

$35,288

$41,457

$50,315

$44,406

$41,866

$39,224

$34,637

$33,152

$30,946

$25,623

$38,230

$33,369

$33,399

$32,743

$41,979



Nursing Assistant

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Nursing Assistant

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Nursing Assistant

Lvn IV Certified

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Lvn IV Certified

Lvn IV Certified

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil
Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil
Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

$108,992

$107,038

$105,092

$103,803

$103,109

$101,998

$101,146

$100,493

$96,186

$96,014

$95,685

$93,573

$92,717

$92,715

$91,349

$90,777

$90,444

$89,853

$14,072

$24,090

$29,674

$26,061

$39,327

$22,789

$49,257

$43,215

$42,685

$20,809

$20,879

$10,470

$43,236

$0

$31,771

$41,090

$16,592

$30,965



Licensed Vocational Nurse

Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Nursing Assistant

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil
Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil
Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

$89,591

$88,894

$86,009

$85,443

$84,374

$84,303

$84,231

$82,157

$81,999

$81,456

$80,820

$79,576

$79,331

$77,948

$76,938

$76,915

$76,840

$75.799

$41,494

$22,119

$18,846

$20,638

$31,390

$37,218

$32,557

$46,298

$37,983

$40,360

$10,320

$0

$10,518

$29,671

$29,834

$30,715

$13,969

$36,992



Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Nursing Assistant

Medical Clerk

Nursing Assistant

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil
Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil
Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

$75,745

$75,732

$75,695

$75,637

$75,331

$75.196

$74,313

$73,716

$73,303

$72,297

$71,848

$71,415

$70,958

$69,084

$68,911

$66,863

$66,301

$65.679

$38,318

$26,268

$36,365

$15,657

$3,231

$36,320

$23,108

$31,298

$23,127

$22,185

$31,351

$11,971

$16,249

$36,359

$15,432

$20,367

$36,841

$36,426



Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Medical Clerk

Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil
Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil
Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

$65,193

$64,077

$63,440

$61,723

$61,489

$61,193

$60,892

$59,664

$57,462

$57,424

$55,756

$55,180

$52,595

$50,583

$49,257

$49,157

$49,010

$48,384

$21,035

$0

$9,865

$20,185

$21,013

$10,118

$36,166

$12,647

$34,471

$21,582

$34,473

$23,482

$26,002

$0

$33,039

$17,923

$30,854

$9,865



Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Clinical Nurse Il

Medical Clerk

Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Clinical Nurse Il

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil
Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil
Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

Fmt Skilled Nursing
Facil

$47,326

$42,884

$42,475

$41,026

$33,544

$31,778

$28,473

$22,765

$22,472

$18,898

$17,584

$4,906

$2,750

$2,599

$2,552

$1,451

$0

$17,686

$0

$0

$0

$18,470

$9,857

$24,844

$9,106

$18,827

$7,677

$0

$0

$0

$0

$260



