Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$296,042	\$30,859
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$287,429	\$53,396
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$264,845	\$40,503
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$236,354	\$33,946
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$231,670	\$59,038
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$226,894	\$59,897
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$217,329	\$25,401
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$206,945	\$58,972
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$206,171	\$0
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$200,510	\$57,449
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$199,680	\$0
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$178,551	\$21,593
Clinical Nurse III		Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$175,259	\$56,712
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$174,185	\$34,149
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$171,533	\$0
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$166,276	\$53,275
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$159,677	\$0

Lvn IV Certified	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$145,514	\$44,540
Lvn IV Certified	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$135,812	\$39,003
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$129,913	\$39,318
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$127,914	\$35,288
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$125,907	\$41,457
Lvn IV Certified	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$125,447	\$50,315
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$124,728	\$44,406
Licensed Vocational Nurse	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$121,297	\$41,866
Lvn IV Certified	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$117,618	\$39,224
Licensed Vocational Nurse	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$116,103	\$34,637
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$115,920	\$33,152
Licensed Vocational Nurse	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$114,138	\$30,946
Lvn IV Certified	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$113,635	\$25,623
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$112,564	\$38,230
Lvn IV Certified	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$111,456	\$33,369
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$110,727	\$33,399
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$110,579	\$32,743
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$109,106	\$41,979

Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$108,992	\$14,072
Licensed Vocational Nurse	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$107,038	\$24,090
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$105,092	\$29,674
Licensed Vocational Nurse	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$103,803	\$26,061
Licensed Vocational Nurse	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$103,109	\$39,327
Licensed Vocational Nurse	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$101,998	\$22,789
Licensed Vocational Nurse	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$101,146	\$49,257
Licensed Vocational Nurse	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$100,493	\$43,215
Licensed Vocational Nurse	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$96,186	\$42,685
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$96,014	\$20,809
Lvn IV Certified	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$95,685	\$20,879
Licensed Vocational Nurse	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$93,573	\$10,470
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$92,717	\$43,236
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$92,715	\$0
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$91,349	\$31,771
Lvn IV Certified	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$90,777	\$41,090
Lvn IV Certified	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$90,444	\$16,592
Licensed Vocational Nurse	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$89,853	\$30,965

Licensed Vocational Nurse	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$89,591	\$41,494
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$88,894	\$22,119
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$86,009	\$18,846
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$85,443	\$20,638
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$84,374	\$31,390
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$84,303	\$37,218
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$84,231	\$32,557
Licensed Vocational Nurse	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$82,157	\$46,298
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$81,999	\$37,983
Licensed Vocational Nurse	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$81,456	\$40,360
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$80,820	\$10,320
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$79,576	\$0
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$79,331	\$10,518
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$77,948	\$29,671
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$76,938	\$29,834
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$76,915	\$30,715
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$76,840	\$13,969
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$75,799	\$36,992

Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$75,745	\$38,318
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$75,732	\$26,268
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$75,695	\$36,365
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$75,637	\$15,657
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$75,331	\$3,231
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$75,196	\$36,320
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$74,313	\$23,108
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$73,716	\$31,298
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$73,303	\$23,127
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$72,297	\$22,185
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$71,848	\$31,351
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$71,415	\$11,971
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$70,958	\$16,249
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$69,084	\$36,359
Licensed Vocational Nurse	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$68,911	\$15,432
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$66,863	\$20,367
Medical Clerk	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$66,301	\$36,841
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$65,679	\$36,426

Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$65,193	\$21,035
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$64,077	\$0
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$63,440	\$9,865
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$61,723	\$20,185
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$61,489	\$21,013
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$61,193	\$10,118
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$60,892	\$36,166
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$59,664	\$12,647
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$57,462	\$34,471
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$57,424	\$21,582
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$55,756	\$34,473
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$55,180	\$23,482
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$52,595	\$26,002
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$50,583	\$0
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$49,257	\$33,039
Medical Clerk	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$49,157	\$17,923
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$49,010	\$30,854
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$48,384	\$9,865

Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$47,326	\$0
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$42,884	\$17,686
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$42,475	\$0
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$41,026	\$0
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$33,544	\$0
Medical Clerk	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$31,778	\$18,470
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$28,473	\$9,857
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$22,765	\$24,844
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$22,472	\$9,106
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$18,898	\$18,827
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$17,584	\$7,677
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$4,906	\$0
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$2,750	\$0
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$2,599	\$0
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$2,552	\$0
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$1,451	\$260